PV weidinger

side cutter, ergo, 140 mm, unpacked

- Side cutter, which was developed in the course of the ERGO™ process

+ISO 5749

« Finish: burnished, rust protection treated

» Material: high-performance steel alloy, ERGO™ handles with 2-component material,
thermoplastic surface on hard polypropylene for optimum grip

« Induction-hardened cutting edges

« Progressive cutting: the cutting radius runs along the edges to cut hard materials like
piano wire close to the joint and soft materials like copper and plastic insulated wires at
the tip

« Bolted connection that ensures excellent cutting performance and accuracy of fit of the
cutting edges

« Distance between joint and cutting edge reduced for maximum cutting capacity with
small opening width of the handle

« Slim, rounded jaws for improved access to hard-to-reach areas

- Patented opening spring integrated in the handle with on/off function

« IP = Industrial packaging

item number WL17904
model 2101G-140IP
manufacturer BAHCO
manufacturer item number 2101G-1401P
length 140 mm
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width

order unit

content unit

total length

VDE

head width

ESD safe

tool length

type of side cutter
description cutting capacity

lenght of jaws

Other versions

item number
WL17958
WL17904
WL18333
WL21178

length

125 mm
140 mm
160 mm
180 mm

57 mm
1 piece
1 piece
140 mm
no

19 mm
no

140 mm

side cutter

PV weidinger

piano wire cutting capacity D max = 1.8 mm

16 mm

2/2

head width
17 mm
19 mm
21 mm

23 mm
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