

side cutter, ergo, 140 mm, unpacked



- Side cutter, which was developed in the course of the ERGO™ process
- ISO 5749
- Finish: burnished, rust protection treated
- Material: high-performance steel alloy, ERGO™ handles with 2-component material, thermoplastic surface on hard polypropylene for optimum grip
- Induction-hardened cutting edges
- Progressive cutting: the cutting radius runs along the edges to cut hard materials like piano wire close to the joint and soft materials like copper and plastic insulated wires at the tip
- Bolted connection that ensures excellent cutting performance and accuracy of fit of the cutting edges
- Distance between joint and cutting edge reduced for maximum cutting capacity with small opening width of the handle
- Slim, rounded jaws for improved access to hard-to-reach areas
- Patented opening spring integrated in the handle with on/off function
- IP = Industrial packaging

item number	WL17904
model	2101G-140IP
manufacturer	ВАНСО
manufacturer item number	2101G-140IP
length	140 mm

Products for the electronic industry













width	57 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
total length	140 mm
VDE	no
head width	19 mm
ESD safe	no
tool length	140 mm
type of side cutter	side cutter
description cutting capacity	piano wire cutting capacity D max = 1.8 mm
lenght of jaws	16 mm

Other versions

item number	length	head width
WL17958	125 mm	17 mm
WL17904	140 mm	19 mm
WL18333	160 mm	21 mm
WL21178	180 mm	23 mm







